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Across

1

10

11

12

Of recognized
authority or
excellence (7)

A motorbike that
can be pedalled (5)

A heavy brittle
metallic element of
the platinum group
(7

A boat that
transports people
or vehicles across a
body of water and
operates on a
regular schedule
(%)

Thrown or

cast away (5)

Needing moisture
(N
An enclosed space

(6)

14

17

19

22

23
24

25

Pleasantly
occupied (6)

The affectation of
being demure in a
provocative way
(7

Light amplification
by stimulated
emission of
radiation (5)
Framework for a
pair of eyeglasses
)

Return or recoil (7)

Underground
burial chamber (5)

Sweetened
beverage of
lime juice and
water (7)

Down

1

2

A person who is in
charge (5)

A farewell remark
(%)

Building material
used as siding or
roofing (7)

A state or
atmosphere of
harmony or mutual
civility and respect
(6)

A jurist who
interprets Muslim
religious law (5)
A slight or partial
paralysis (7)

Free from tears (3-
4)

12

13

15

16

18

20

21

Disposed to peace
or of a peaceful
nature (7)

A person given to
excessive
complaints and
crying and whining
(7)

Dam to make a
millpond to
provide power for
a water mill (7)

Being or relating to
or resembling or
emanating from
stars (6)

Have and exercise
(5)

A Finnish

steam bath (5)

A long narrow
range of hills (5)



